
")8
")10UV73

Olson
Wiley

Malta
Dybdahl

Johnson

")5

")3

")32

")3

Hoff

£¤59

¬«9

¬«28

¬«28

")14 ")5

")20

")3

")4

")13

")9

")10

")7

")15

")8

")1

")16

")18
")17

")11

")12

")9

")7

")1

")8

")3

")20

")1

UV65

UV71

UV72

UV66
UV51

UV62

UV68

UV74

UV59

UV55

UV70

UV67

UV53

UV63

UV76

UV52

UV77

UV54

UV60UV69

UV58

UV78

UV59

UV51

UV65

Olson
Artichoke

Pepperton

Geise
Kill

Fults

Edwards

Johnson

Lee

Mero

Mau

Schultz

Smith

Moore

Miller

Long Lake

Wente

Pieske
Fish Lake

Mud Creek

Struck

Golden

Lamprecht

Bahr

Solvie

Pomme De Terre River

Sherstad Slough

Thorstad

Freeman

Stimmler

Stevens

Horton
Dybdahl

Telkamp

Fitzgerald

Allen

Niemackl Slough

Mcnally Slough

Weiler

Staples

Nordby

Landers

Welfare

Grote

Grossman

Darnen

Hancock

Hutchinson

Huebner

Pomme De Terre Lake

Chokio

Sprouls

Anderson

Koehntop

Cheney Trust

Stahn

Alberta

Green Muhly

Stevens County
Legend

County
State Roads
County Roads
Township Roads
Waterfowl Production Areas
Northern Tallgrass Prairie NWR
Towns
Lakes

0 5 102.5 Miles
¯


